Palo Verde Unified School District
Certificated Payroll Schedules

Payroll
Number Start Date End Date
1M [07/01/2022 [07/31/2022
2M  [08/01/2022 [08/31/2022
3M  |09/01/2022 [09/30/2022
4M  [10/01/2022[10/31/2022
5M  [11/01/2022 [11/30/2022
6S  [12/01/2022 [12/31/2022
T 7M™ [01/01/2023 [01/31/2023
8M  |02/01/2023 |02/28/2023
9M  |03/01/2023 [03/31/2023
10M  [04/01/2023 |04/30/2023
11M |05/01/2023 [05/31/2023
12M ™ |06/01/2023 |06/30/2023

Deadline
for Extra
Duty, Etc
7/18/2022
8/15/2022
9/15/2022
10/13/2022
11/10/2022
12/9/2022
1/13/2023
2/10/2023
3/10/2023
4/6/2023
5/15/2023
6/14/2023

2022-2023
Cut Off Gross Pay Net Pay Day of Work
Date Date Date Pay Date Week Days
07/16/2022 [07/21/2022 |07/25/2022 |07/29/2022 Friday 21
08/18/2022 |08/23/2022 |08/25/2022 |08/31/2022 |Wednesday 23
09/17/2022 |09/22/2022 |09/26/2022 |09/30/2022 Friday 21
10/15/2022 |10/21/2022 |10/25/2022 |10/31/2022 Monday 21
11/15/2022 |11/18/2022 |11/22/2022 [11/30/2022 | Wednesday 22
12/14/2022 (12/16/2022 |[12/20/2022 |01/03/2023 Tuesday 22
01/14/2023 [01/23/2023 [01/25/2023 |[01/31/2023 Tuesday 22
02/14/2023 |02/17/2023 |02/22/2023 |02/28/2023 Tuesday 20
03/17/2023 |03/23/2023 |03/27/2023 |03/31/2023 Friday 23
04/15/2023 |04/20/2023 [04/24/2023 |04/28/2023 Friday 20
05/16/2023 |05/22/2023 |05/24/2023 (05/31/2023 | Wednesday 23
06/16/2023 |06/22/2023 |06/26/2023 |06/30/2023 Friday 22

*Once Gross Runs I'm unable to enter anything in, so anything received after Gross Pay Date will be processed the following payroll.

* Highlighted area shows the date when all extra duty time cards need to be turned in. This includes coaching, Saturday School, After school

‘tuturing, trainings, etc. Also, please make sure there is a Board Approved PSF for all extra pay, so you can get paid in a timely matter. Thank
you for your help.




