Palo Verde Unified School District Certificated Payroll Schedules 2022-2023

Payroll Number	Start Date	End Date	Deadline for Extra Duty, Etc	Cut Off Date	Gross Pay Date	Net Pay Date	Pay Date	Day of Week	Work Days
1M	07/01/2022	07/31/2022	7/18/2022	07/16/2022	07/21/2022	07/25/2022	07/29/2022	Friday	21
2M	08/01/2022	08/31/2022	8/15/2022	08/18/2022	08/23/2022	08/25/2022	08/31/2022	Wednesday	23
3M	09/01/2022	09/30/2022	9/15/2022	09/17/2022	09/22/2022	09/26/2022	09/30/2022	Friday	21
4M	10/01/2022	10/31/2022	10/13/2022	10/15/2022	10/21/2022	10/25/2022	10/31/2022	Monday	21
5M	11/01/2022	11/30/2022	11/10/2022	11/15/2022	11/18/2022	11/22/2022	11/30/2022	Wednesday	22
6S	12/01/2022	12/31/2022	12/9/2022	12/14/2022	12/16/2022	12/20/2022	01/03/2023	Tuesday	22
7M	01/01/2023	01/31/2023	1/13/2023	01/14/2023	01/23/2023	01/25/2023	01/31/2023	Tuesday	22
8M	02/01/2023	02/28/2023	2/10/2023	02/14/2023	02/17/2023	02/22/2023	02/28/2023	Tuesday	20
9M	03/01/2023	03/31/2023	3/10/2023	03/17/2023	03/23/2023	03/27/2023	03/31/2023	Friday	23
10M	04/01/2023	04/30/2023	4/6/2023	04/15/2023	04/20/2023	04/24/2023	04/28/2023	Friday	20
11M	05/01/2023	05/31/2023	5/15/2023	05/16/2023	05/22/2023	05/24/2023	05/31/2023	Wednesday	23
12M	06/01/2023	06/30/2023	6/14/2023	06/16/2023	06/22/2023	06/26/2023	06/30/2023	Friday	22

^{*}Once Gross Runs I'm unable to enter anything in, so anything received after Gross Pay Date will be processed the following payroll.

^{*} Highlighted area shows the date when all extra duty time cards need to be turned in. This includes coaching, Saturday School, After school tuturing, trainings, etc. Also, please make sure there is a Board Approved PSF for all extra pay, so you can get paid in a timely matter. Thank you for your help.